
S.NO CATALOG NUMBER W H T A B S CONDUCTOR SIZE

1 L1A1-350
2.25

[57]

1.19

[30]

0.25

[6]

1.25

[32]

0.61

[15]
11/16-16 350 KCMIL TO 12

2 L1A1-350I
2.25

[57]

1.19

[30]

0.25

[6]

1.25

[32]

0.61

[15]
11/16-16 350 KCMIL TO 12

3 L1A1-500
2.81

[70]

1.56

[40]

0.31

[8]

1.59

[40]

0.63

[16]
13/16-16 500 KCMIL TO 10

4 L1A1-500I
2.81

[70]

1.56

[40]

0.31

[8]

1.59

[40]

0.63

[16]
13/16-16 500 KCMIL TO 10
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1.25
[32]

.63
[16]

B

A

T

H

DIA .56
      [14]

W

S - SCREW SIZE

SCREWS ARE SUPPLIED WITH
CONNECTOR AND COMES
FULLY ASSEMBLED.

FINISH: CLEAR PLATE

MATERIAL: ALUMINUM

 

DUAL-RATED (ALUMINUM OR 

COPPER) CONDUCTORS
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